The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PROJECT BOOM 2020-11-01 to 2020-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2020-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1,413.34
2020-11-05 Fiverr txn nEHM8n -$20.90 $1,392.44
2020-11-06 PROJECT BOOM HACK CLUB BANK FEE WITHDRAWAL (5) txn mAHvaq -$7.45 $1,384.99
2020-11-06 INVOICE TO PROJECT BOOM txn SWBHnb $100.00 $1,484.99
2020-11-08 MICRO CENTER #121 txn YRHKy4 -$297.39 $1,187.60
2020-11-09 Amazon txn 5SwHRpl -$12.94 $1,174.66
2020-11-10 NEWEGG INC txn_ r'YHQrN -$11.94 $1,162.72
2020-11-10 Amazon txn WBHAxd -$12.72 $1,150.00
2020-11-12 Amazon txn evHRXp -$20.93 $1,129.07
2020-11-13 Amazon txn 1ZHQ68 -$21.24 $1,107.83
2020-11-17 Amazon txn JxHvX5 -$41.40 $1,066.43
2020-11-18 FEE REFUND FOR INVOICE TO PROJECT BOOM txn SWBH2M $10.00 $1,076.43
2020-11-18 FEE REFUND FOR INVOICE TO PROJECT BOOM txn j78Hx2 $20.00 $1,096.43
2020-11-18 FEE REFUND FOR INVOICE TO PROJECT BOOM txn 3PVHO(q $110.00 $1,206.43
2020-11-24 USPS ADDRESS CHANGE (KUNAL EXPENSIFY) txn_Da8Hdk -$1.05 $1,205.38
2020-11-24 MICRO CENTER #121 txn PVH5Xo -$151.86 $1,053.52
2020-11-27 SENDY.CO txn zVHyMq -$55.00  $998.52
2020-11-28 Fiverr txn oyHKQw -$17.75 $980.77
2020-11-30 PROJECT BOOM HACK CLUB BANK FEE WITHDRAWAL (6) txn VOHIO7 -$10.68 $970.09

WITHDRAWN: $683.25. DEPOSITED: $240.00. $970.09

Project Boom is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Project Boom's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



